
Facultate Departament Cadru didactic universitar Orar consultații (zi a săptămânii, interval orar) Modalitate de accesare consultații (în mediul online) Modul în care se pot face programările la orele de consultații
Litere, Istorie, Filosofie și Teologie Istorie, Teologie, Filosofie Lect. univ. dr. Octavian Repolschi Vineri, 09:00-11:00 ICAM, cabinet B211/online Programare prealabilă prin email (octavian.repolschi@e-uvt.ro)

Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Associate Prof. Roxana Toma Monday 11.20-12.50 Institute, room E05 An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by emailing roxana.toma@e-uvt.ro.

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Professor Alin Gavreliuc, PhD Thursday, 18.00-19.30 Room 321, UVT An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by email: alin.gavreliuc@e-uvt.ro

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Associate Prof. Coralia Sulea Friday, 9.30-11.00 Institute, room E05 An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by emailing coralia.sulea@e-uvt.ro.

Psychology and Educational Sciences Student Counseling and Support Service  / Department of Educational Management Psych. Bianca Prisacară Wednesday, 12:00–14:00 Online An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by emailing bianca.prisacara@e-uvt.ro.

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Lect. univ. dr. Otilia Tudorel Tuesday, 10. 00-11.30 Institute, room E05/ online An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by emailing otilia.tudorel@e-uvt.ro.

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Associate Beatrice Bărăgan Wednesday, 12:30-13:30 Institute, room 05/ Online An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by emailing beatrice.baragan00@e-uvt.ro

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Associate Lecturer Gabriel Fischmann Friday, 16:10-17:40 Institute, room E05 An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by emailing gabriel.fischmann@e-uvt.ro.

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Assist. prof. Luca Tisu Tuesday, 15:00-16:00 Institute, room E06 An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by emailing luca.tisu@e-uvt.ro.

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Lecturer Semenescu Alin Tuesday, 18:00 - 20:00 Institute, room E06 An appointment must be made at least 48 hours in advance by email - alin.semenescu@e-uvt.ro

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Assist. prof. Darian Faur Wednesday, 13:00-15:00 Institute, room E06/Online An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by email - darian.faur@e-uvt.ro

Faculty of Letters Philosophy Assist. prof. Adrian Briciu Thursday 13:30 - 15.00 online appointent via email adrian.briciu@e-uvt.ro 

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Assist. prof. Gianina Lazarescu Thursday, 11:00 - 12:00 Institute, room E06/Online An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by email - gianina.lazarescu@e-uvt.ro

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Research Assistant Huzoaica Florina Wednesday, 09:40 - 11:10 Institute, room E06/Online An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by email - florina.huzoaica@e-uvt.ro

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Prof. Irina Macsinga Wednesday, 16:00 - 18:00 Online or f2f, room 155, UVT central building An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by email (irina.macsinga@e-uvt.ro)

Facultatea de Psihologie și Științe ale Educației Teacher Training Department Research Assistant Velibor Mladenovici, PhD Tuesday, 13:00 - 14:30 Institute, room E06/Online An appointment must be made at least 24h in advance by e-mail (velibor.mladenovici@e-uvt.ro)

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Lect.univ.dr. Iuliana Costea Tuesday, 13.00-14.30 Online or f2f, room 233, UVT central building An appointment must be made at least 24h in advance by e-mail (iuliana.costea@e-uvt.ro)

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Research Assistant Alina Ștefan Wednesday, 14:30 - 16:00 Institute, room E06 An appointment must be made at least 24h in advance by e-mail (alina.stefan@e-uvt.ro)

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Drd. Larisa Dina Wednesday, 18:00-19:30 Online An appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance by email at larisa.dinu@e-uvt.ro
Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Assoc. Prof. Andrei Rusu, PhD Monday, 15:00 - 16:30 Institute, room E06 / Online Appointments must be scheduled either in the dedicated Google Sheet file (for students under my supervision) or via email (andrei.rusu@e-uvt.ro) at least 48 hours in advance.

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Drd. Ionașcu Alexandru Thursday, 16:20 - 17:50 Online/ room 303 An appointment must be made at least 24h in advance by email at ion.ionascu00@e-uvt.ro

Faculty of Psychology and Educational Sciences Psychology Lect. Dr. Michael-Bogdan Mărgineanu Vineri, 12:00-13:00 Institut, sala E06 sau online Programare pe email cu cel putin 48h inainte (michael.margineanu@e-uvt.ro)


